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Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Advanced Supervision 
(6 / 24 hours)

RPP 1/7/22 1/7/22 Fri 10a - 5p Online Strauss, Gary

Polarity I 
(16 hours)

IEBP,  ICSU, 
RPP

1/8/22 1/9/22 Sat-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p
Temescal - 
Classroom 1

Griffiths, Tracy

Practicum - IEBP 
(16 hours)

IEBP 1/8/22 1/9/22 Sat-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p Heart Touch Faundeen, Tri

IPSB Foundations 
Mod B (88 / 120 hours)

IMBP, IEBP 1/10/22 3/28/22 Mon/Wed 6:30p - 10:30p Heart Touch Beaman Leal, Toi & 
Matsunaga, John

IPSB Foundations 
Mod A (32 / 120 hours)

IMBP, IEBP 1/11/22 3/3/22 Tu/Th 6p - 8p Heart Touch Jacobowitz, 
Elizabeth

Advanced Modalities
Mod B (45/60 hours)

IMBP, IEBP 1/12/22 3/2/22 Wed 10a - 5p Heart Touch Ortolano, Cyndi & 
Matsunaga, John

Holding Space (16 hours) ICSU, RPP 1/15/22 1/16/22 Sat-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p Online Strauss, Gary
Craniosacral Unwinding I 
Mod A (8 / 24 hours)

IEBP,  ICSU, 
RPP

1/21/22 1/21/22 Fri 9:30a - 6:30p Online Strauss, Gary

Craniosacral Unwinding I 
Mod B (16 / 24 hours)

IEBP,  ICSU, 
RPP

1/22/22 1/23/22 Sat-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p
Temescal - 
Classroom 1

Strauss, Gary

Human Energy Systems 
(8 hours)

IMBP 1/23/22 1/30/22 Sun 12p-4p Online Strauss, Gary

Contraindications & Pathology 
(30 Hours)

IMBP, IEBP 1/27/22 3/7/22 Thu 6:30p - 9p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Quantum Cranial Sound 
Healing & Vibrational Medicine
(16 hours)

Elective 1/29/22 1/30/22 Sat-Sun 10a - 4:30p Online Beaulieu, John

Anatomy & Kinesiology 
(40 hours)

IMBP, IEBP 1/30/22 3/20/22 Sun 11a-5p Heart Touch Martin, Philip

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Clinical Development 
(6 / 24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 2/5/22 2/5/22 Sat 10a - 5p
Temescal - 
Plateau

Strauss, Gary

Craniosacral Unwinding II 
Mod A (8 / 24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 2/11/22 2/11/22 Fri 9:30a - 6:30p Online Strauss, Gary

Craniosacral Unwinding II 
Mod B (16 / 24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 2/12/22 2/13/22 Sat-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p
Temescal - 
Classroom 1

Strauss, Gary

Deep Tissue I
Mod A (15/56 hours)

IMBP 2/22/22 3/24/22 Tue/Thu 6:30p-9p Online Ortolano, Cyndi

Radiant Cleanse - Free Intro ICSU, RPP 2/23/22 2/23/22 Wed 5p - 6p Online Strauss, Gary
Clinical Development 
(24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 2/25/22 2/27/22 Fri-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p
Temescal - 
Plateau

Strauss, Gary

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

IPSB Foundations Mod B 
(88 / 120 hours)

IMBP, IEBP 3/1/22 4/3/22 Tu/Sat 6:30p - 10:30p Heart Touch Beaman Leal, Toi 

Radiant Cleanse 
(21 hours)

ICSU, RPP 3/2/22 5/11/22 Wed 5p - 7p Online Strauss, Gary

Acupressure & Intro to 
Meridians Mod A (8 / 16 hours)

IEBP 3/5/22 3/12/22 Sat 2p - 6p Online Stiteler, Loren
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Craniosacral Unwinding III 
Mod A (8 / 24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 3/18/22 3/18/22 Fri 9:30a - 6:30p Online Strauss, Gary

Craniosacral Unwinding III 
Mod B (16 / 24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 3/19/22 3/20/22 Sat-Sun 9:30a - 6:30p
Temescal - 
Classroom 1

Strauss, Gary

Acupressure & Intro to 
Meridians
Mod B (8 / 16 hours)

IEBP 3/19/22 3/26/22 Sat 2p - 6p
Temescal - 
Plateau

Stiteler, Loren

IPSB Foundations 
Mod A (32 / 120 hours)

IMBP, IEBP 3/22/22 5/12/22 Tu/Th 6p - 8p Online Jacobowitz, 
Elizabeth

Clinical Development 
(6 / 24 hours)

ICSU, RPP 3/27/22 3/27/22 Sun 10a - 5p
Temescal - 
Plateau

Strauss, Gary


